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Beskrivelse

Anvendelse

Typiske

Massefylde ved 15 °C, kg/I
Viskositet -30 °C, mPa.s
Viskositet 40 °C, mmz2/s
Viskositet 100 °C, mm?2/s
Viskositetsindeks
Antaendelsestemperatur COC, °C
Flydepunkt, °C

Basetal i alt, mgKOH/g
Sulfataske, %

HTHS, mPa.s

NOACK, %

Produktinformation
06-07-2025

0,858
6140
108,00
17,10
173
234

9,5
1,19
4,30
5,2




